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Email sharonegreaves@gmail.com

Home Phone 615-585-3004

Address 
2909 Poston Venue, Suite 103
Nashville, TN 37206

Position Alternate

Sharon Emerson
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email roger@rogerfarmerhomes.com

Home Phone : (615) 545-6294

Alternate Phone : (615) 545-6294

Address 
5701 Saint Charles Court
Hermitage, TN 37076

Position Alternate

Mr. Roger Farmer
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email loriwoodcaste@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 642-6857

Address 
511 Westboro Drive
Nashville, TN 37209

Position Alternate

Ms. Lori Caste
Current Term Jun 07, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email truitt@ellis-property.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 829-2299

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 345-0311

Address 
4421 Shepard Place
Nashville, TN 37205

Position Alternate

Dr. Truitt Ellis
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Board Roster
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Email melbajackson06@outlook.com

Home Phone Business: (832) 298-5053

Alternate Phone Mobile: (615) 467-7077

Address 
112 N 8th St
Nashville, TN 37206

Position Alternate

Ms. Melba Jackson
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email cscruggs@ccim.net

Home Phone : (615) 781-8459

Alternate Phone : (615) 567-5907

Address 
3757 Faulkner Dr.
Nashville, TN 37211

Position Alternate

Mr. Carnell Scruggs
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email sharilyn.pettus@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: (256) 473-3111

Alternate Phone Mobile: (256) 473-3111

Address 
1216B Greenwood Court
Nashville, TN 37206

Position Alternate

Ms. Sharilyn Pettus
Current Term Jul 05, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email tlewis@olesouth.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 593-6340

Alternate Phone Business: (615) 896-0019

Address 
525 Robards Circle
Old Hickory, TN 37138

Position Alternate

Mr. Trey Lewis
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024
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Email glenda0627@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 297-9371

Address 
1506 Cedar Lane
Nashville, TN 37212

Position Member

Ms. Glenda T Chambers
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024

Email debdawson07@yahoo.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 485-1559

Alternate Phone Business: (615) 465-3700

Address 
7345 Campton Road
Nashville, TN 37211

Position Member

Category General Services District

Ms. Deb Dawson
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024

Email bob@notestinelaw.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 202-5071

Alternate Phone Business: (615) 297-1568

Address 
6576 Jocelyn Hollow Road
Nashville, TN 37205

Position Vice-Chair

Category Urban Services District

Mr. Bob J Notestine
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024

Email jkelly220@comcast.net

Home Phone : (615) 584-2100

Alternate Phone : (615) 385-5677

Address 
1412 Burton Valley Road
Nashville, TN 37215

Position Member

Category Urban Services District

Ms. Jacqueline Kelly
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024
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Email clhankla@gmail.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 491-3137

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 491-3137

Address 
5318 Otter Creek Ct.
Brentwood, TN 37027

Position Alternate

Category General Services District

Mr. Charles Hankla
Current Term May 17, 2022 - Jun 06, 2024

Email derrick@starksgroup.com

Home Phone Home: (615) 586-1756

Alternate Phone Home: (615) 586-1756

Address 
1429 Riverside Drive
Nashville, TN 37206

Position Chair

Category Urban Services District

Mr. Derrick Starks
Current Term Apr 19, 2022 - Apr 14, 2024
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